

State Vs. Surjit Singh

CIS No. CHI-119-2019

Present: Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. P.K Uppal, Adv.

No DW is present. On request, case is adjourned to 02.08.2019
for entire defence evidence, if any, otherwise for arguments.

Dated: 17.07.2019
Sunil Kumar (STG-III)

Jagbir Singh Mehndiratta, PCS
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/APS
(UID No. PB-0296)