

CNR No: PBSMB10007932020

CIS No: CHI-119-2020

State of Punjab VS Baldev Singh ETC etc.

Present: APP for the State

Accused Baldev Singh and Davinder Singh on bail with Sh.
J.S. Aulakh Advocate .

Summon issued to PW Parminder Singh has been received back served but he has not come present in the court today. No other PW is present or served. Let unexamined PWs be summoned for 23.03.2023.

Date of Order:30.01.2023

Arun Singla

Steno Gr. II

Directly Dictated

(Dilshad Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Malout,UID No.PB0623